

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 252/2023

Shrawan Kumar Gurjar S/o Lt. Shri Madho Singh
-----Appellant

Versus

Late Shri Hanuman Sahay Gurjar S/o Late Shri Bhura Ram
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Pushpendra Sharma, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : None

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

12/05/2025

None present on behalf of the respondent(s).

List after six weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J